8/4/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
408 QUEEN
418 WOOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$529.24
$589.53
$70.94

$1,189.71

$1,189.71

Drawer

$26.50

$26.50

$26.50

$1,216.21

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($886.51) ($2.50) 159
$0.00 $0.00 ($179.22) ($0.25) 60
$0.00 $0.00 ($31.81) (%$1.00) 10
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,097.54) ($3.75) 229
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,097.54) ($3.75) 229
Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($27.00) $0.00 4
$0.00 $0.00 ($27.00) $0.00 4
$0.00 $0.00 ($27.00) $0.00 4
($1,124.54) ($3.75) 233

Handle Net Handle
$1,418.25 $1,415.75
$769.00 $768.75
$103.75 $102.75
$2,291.00 $2,287.25
$2,291.00 $2,287.25

Handle Net Handle
$53.50 $53.50
$53.50 $53.50
$53.50 $53.50
$2,344.50 $2,340.75

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



