## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

8/4/2009

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	Name 402 TAYLO	\$529.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$886.51)	<b><u>ORace</u></b> (\$2.50)	159	\$1,418.25	\$1,415.75	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	408 QUEEN	\$589.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$179.22)	(\$0.25)	60	\$769.00	\$768.75	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$70.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$31.81)	(\$1.00)	10	\$103.75	\$102.75	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal N</u>	Number 1026	\$1,189.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,097.54)	(\$3.75)	229	\$2,291.00	\$2,287.25	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	DDLE	\$1,189.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,097.54)	(\$3.75)	229	\$2,291.00	\$2,287.25	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<b>Checks</b>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$26.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$27.00)	\$0.00	4	\$53.50	\$53.50	\$0.00	
<u>Tern</u>	ninal Number 1028	\$26.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$27.00)	\$0.00	4	\$53.50	\$53.50	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	n MOOSE	\$26.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$27.00)	\$0.00	4	\$53.50	\$53.50	\$0.00	
<b>Totals</b>	<u>:</u>	\$1,216.21			(\$1,124.54)	(\$3.75)	233	\$2,344.50	\$2,340.75		